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CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED i A
@ @ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 509338 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 ”gg#‘g%”'
Co Reg Ho : 1977014696 ESTIMATE G5T Reg No : MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
LHD LEE HENG Cust "ﬂf"ll'll' HE”D??‘}KLW LEE HENG
Reg No/Reg Date SMFB289x  / 27/11/201
BLK 10 JALAN LEMPENG Date In/Mileage / 0
;#iﬁﬂiunz 128797 Chassis No GFTWO600621
Engine No 4J11ALCA792
Contact Mo Mobile: 96188243 Make/Model MIT/19MY QUTLAWDER 2.0 STYLE{994)

Colour/Trim UDL TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSMO0041 Cash  13/05/2019/ 20:58  QUD 247 / DonBong 39830

Description of Goods [ Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E

PNTBB000 ffoo 2750.00
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED ON REAR TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER FACE, )
CUT/WELD REAR END PANEL, REPAIR BOTH REAR FENDER

£ PNTBB000 =" 240.00
RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS :

M SUNDRY - 80.00
SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

= PNTBE000 2%S  300.00

TRANSFER REAR TALLGATE MECHANISM, TRIM AND OTHERS ATTCAHMENT
TO NEW TAILGATE PANEL

£ PNTBB0OO " 80.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST BN Y
£ PNTBB000 - M{? 200.00

REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN-SIDE TRIM, FLOGR ATTACHMENT | |
10 FACILIATE REPAIR WORK

£ PNT98000 ) RUV 2520.00
PAINT WORK REAR END PANEL, REAR BUMPER FACE,”
REAR TAILGATEY RH REAR FENDER® LH REAR FENDERF
AND AFFECTED PORTION

-

M SUNDRY B3 240.00
APPLY BODY SEALANT
A 54900099 3. 55.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
M SUNDRY $9 180.00
' SERFORM RUST PREVENTION
A 10028901 ~ 200.00
I0 CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST “
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST A
4 SUNDRY w2 ZEn 0o
—SUPPLY MIVEC EMBLEM i
Y SUNDRY 50.00
SiPBLY CAC LOGO »
4 SUNDRY 7 2801.00 4

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Valldity of this estimate Is 14 days from date of guote. This i3 & computer gemerated docusent, no signature |5 required.

fstimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our fnitfal fnspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has cosmenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacemant. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that &
depesit of G0t of the sbeve estimate it payable before commencement of the work., Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card ar
cheque. You sust also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inmadvertent breakage In the course of renewing
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the remeval of the windscreen.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 600339 Tel: 85684555 Fax: 65691056

on

MITSUBISHI

CYCLE & CARRIAGE MOTORS
Co Reg Ne : 1977014696 ESTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invelce Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Lo LEE HENG Cust No/Mame  KCV09743/LHO LEE HENG
Reg No/Reg Date SMFB280X / 21/11/201
BLK 10 JALAN LEMPENG Date In/Mileage f 0
#13-02 Chassis No GF7W0600621
STNRAPORE ARAc) Engine No 4J11AC4792
Contact No Mobile: 96188243 Make/Model MIT/10MY QUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
Colour/Trim UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSMO0041 Cash  13/05/2019/ 20:58  QUD 247 / DanBong 39830
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
—SUBPLY- PARKING SENSOR 20~
M SUNDRY 50.00
SUNDRIES P A
M W/STRIP,TAILGATE OPENING 1.00 211.00 00.00] " 211.00°]"
M PANEL ASSY,TAILGATE 1.00 974.00 00.00| & fm.wﬁl
M DAM, TAILGATE,UPR 1.00 12.00 00.00| Aie—12.00
4 DAM,TAILGATE SIDE 2.00 27.00 00.00| w5 ~~S8.00¢
M DAM, TRILGATE,LWR 1.00 41.00 00.00 Ak 41,00
M STOPPER,WINDSHIELD GLASS 2.00 3.00 00.00| *=~—"6i00«
M GLASS,TATLGATE WINDOW 1.00 743.00 00.00 7 743.00
M GARNISH,TATLGATE 1.00 489.00 00.00 fx 489,00 |
M SENSOR, TAILGATE LOCK,LH 1.00 422.00 00.00 7 422.00
M SENSOR, TAILGATE LOCK.RH 1.00 422.00 00.00 ~  422.00
M LATCH, TAILGATE 'L.00 470.00 00.00 7 470.00
M STRIKER,TAILGATE LATCH 1.00 18.00 00.00 7 19.00~
M MARK,OUTLANDER 1.00 94,00 00.00 719400~
M REINFORCEMENT,RR BUMPER,RH | LKKAulo Consultants hence notify 1.00 78.00 00.00 78.00
M REINFORCEMENT,RR BUMPER,LH | ™o Repairer of the following: 1.00 78.00 00.00| 7 7e.00 ("
M BRKT,R/EMPR FACE SIDE,LH * To resurvey bekoraiafar xpray painting 1.00 12.00 00.00 A 1z.00
M BRKT,R/EMPR FACE SIDE,RH ::jm m-m-::ms funrg resurvey 1.00 12.00 00.00 12.00
M CLIP,FR BUMPER _T:r’m"”bm riirmaton 4.00 2.00 00.00| ~**”< g.00 |
M EXTENSION,RR BUMPER ket iy o f"'wbmu'nm 1.00 289.00 00.00|dL 7 289.00%"
® No iegal mocifcationin) Iy ik :
M REFLECTOR,TAIL LAMP,LH SMetians 1) n altowed 1.00 99.00 00.00] aw ¥ 99,00
M REFLECTOR, TAIL LAMP,RH nfwm Ij:::m: r_‘.| e Pty g 1.00 99.00 00.00| aw.» 99.00
M PANEL,RR END FRYOVS o nsarance Company 1.00 243.00 00.00| R 243.00
M PANEL,RR END,INR RH Acknowiedged by Rscaires 1.00 144,00 00.00| ¥ 144.00
M PANEL,RR END,INR LH Sqransy: _ 1.00 144,00 00.00 v 144,00
. - .
s Wuwpor ot la:#l“‘h 4 349K344
- _'1 h?._L J_L
Confirm & accepted by j f’“"’r
5““’( tl' Nett 14,954.00
o ol ‘?’S& 7% 65T on  14954.00 1046.78
A Total Payable 16,000.78
Kuthorized signatory and company stamp

Yalidity of this estimate is 14 days from date of gquote. This i3 & computer generated document, no signature is required.

fstimated costs gquoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does mot include
ary additional parts or labour which may be required after repalr work has commenced. Occaslonally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. Howswer, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
deposit of 509 of the above estimate (s payable before commencement of the work, Paymsnt for this may be made im cash, credit card or
chegue. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewa] of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breskage in the course of renewing
the rubber teal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 2 of 2



@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

SUPPLEMENTARY
INSLIRANCE CO0) . INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
REGISTRATION NO ¢ SMFRIROX
SN Description Quy  Unit Price Disc®  Amount
FARTS
| FACE. RR BUMPER [ 1.00 799.00 (.00 T99.00 *
Total T99.00
T % GST 5593
Grand Total B54.93
———
[Mank You

Yours fuithiully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
lalo Cheng

Cuostomer Service

el : 65 6508 4554
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' CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED A
@ @ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 200 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65601058 MOTORS
PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co heg No : 1977014696 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-3
Involce Name & Address Owner Nama & Vehicla Infa
INDIA INTEANATIONAL INSURANCE PTE Cost Noflene KCYOI7I/LHG LEE HehG
LTD Reg No/Reg Date SMFHEZE9X f 2771172018
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Date In/Mileage 08/07/2019) 12272
":;4'55;“!3;“351 - Chassis/Package GF7WOG0D0621 /CS3P
SINE;RI:’URI. 'D-l'g?].li Engine No 4J11AC4aT02
Contact Ho Make /Model MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
D8/07/ Colour/Trim U0l TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK
Account No  Terms  Date/Time Printed CSE Qperator WIP No
CTPO0040 Cash 10/08/2019/ 11:56 BLD 881 / Jojo Cheng 39430
Description of Goods / Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount
E PRTBBOO0 -~1100.00
RENEW DAMAGED ON REAR TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER FACE, J
REPAIR HEAR END PANEL
£ PNTAE000 # 740.00
REMEW REAR WIMDSCHEEN GLASS
M SUNDRY - 80.00-
SUPPLY AEAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
£ PNTEB000 - 215,00
TRANSFER REAR TATLGATE MECHAMISM, TRIM AND OTHERS ATTCAHMENT
70O NEW TAILGATE PANEL
t PNTEBOO0D « 80.00
HEMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST .
£ PNTEBO0OO0 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN SIDE TRIM, FLOOR ATTACHMENT
10 FACILIATE REFALR WORK
[ PNTSBOO0 # B40.00
RCSPARY REAR END PANEL, REAR BUMPER FACE,
REAR TAILGATE AND AFFECTED POHTION
H SUNCRY -~ 80.00
AFFLY BODY SEALANT
& 54900099 _ 30.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Y SUNDRY 7 B0.00 |
PERFORM RUST PREVENTION
A 10028901 ~ 200,00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGHOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAM PRO TEST
USTNG MI-SCAN FRO TEST
W SURDRY # 50.00
SUPPLY C&C LOGD
M SUNDRY Z20.00
SUNDRLES
£ PANEL ASSY,TAILGATE 1.00 974.00 00.00 « 574,00
L DAM, TAILGATE ,UPH 1.00 12,00 00.00 L1800

This is not an official tax involce.

This i3 & computer genersted document, no signature Is regéired,

Page 1 of 2
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
2008 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

o

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg Mo @ 1977014696

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg Mo : HE-B500111-X

Invoice Name & Addrass Owner Nama & Vehicle Info
INDIA TNTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE Cust No/Name  KCV09743/LHD LEE HENG
L10 Reg No/Reg Date SMFE280X / 27/11/2018
H.'rTUH_ CLAIM DEPARTHENT Date In/Mileage OB/07/2019%/ 12272
o8 GECEL STRERY Chassis/Package GF7WOB00821 /cs3e
#04-05 108 BUILOING SR st
SINGAPORE 049711 Engine No 4
Contact Na Make/Modal MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE({994)
08/07, Colour/Trim UO! TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK
Account No  Terms Datei/Time Prinled CSE Operator WIF No
CTrO0040 Cash 10/09/2019/ 11:56 BLD 881 / Jojo Cheng 39830
Description of Goods [ Sarvices Qty UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
L DAM,TAILGATE SI0E 2.00 27.00 00.00 - 54,00
L DAM, TAILGATE,LWR 1.00 41.00 00.00 ~41.00
L STOPPER,WINDSHIELD GLASS 2.00 3.00 00,00 « 6.00
L MARK,DUTLARDER 1.00 94.00 00.00 - 94,00
L FACE,RR BUMPER -Qufp 1.00 799.00 00.00 199.00
i EXTENSION,RR BUMPER 1.00 289.00 0Q0.00 7 289.00
! TEXT
INDIA TP CLAIM SJMG3D4S
DOAy 1170872019
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH LKK 04/06/2019
Cycle 8 Corrioge celebrates 120 yeors.
Visit www.cyclecaorrioge.com/120 for more infol
P 2,269.00 Nett 5,544.00
Labour 2,965.00 7% GST on 5544.00 388.08
Standard Manu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 5,932.08
Diagnostics Job 0.00
Sundry/Others 110.00
Total (w/a GST) 5,544.00

This is not an official tax invoice.

This is & computer generated document, no signature i3 required.

Fage 2 of 2



'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 1210 PM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: FW: FINALISE - SMFB289X (MIT) / TP INDIA / DDA: 11/05/2019

Attachments: scan.pdf: WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.45 PM(2).jpeg; WhatsApp Image

2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM(1) jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.46
PM(2).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM(3) jpeg; WhatsApp Image
2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM_jpeg, WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.47 PM(1} jpeg,
WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.47 PM(2) jpeg: WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10
at 3.14.47 PM jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.48 PM jpeg: WhatsApp
Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.45 PM(1) jpeg

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 12:03 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre,.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Al Ting <aiting lol@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FINALISE - SMFB289X (MIT) / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

Hi Taufikh,
Attached file for your kind perusal,
Kindly confirm finalise amount at § 5,932.08 after GST.

Best Regards,

Jolo Cheng
@ @ CELEDRATING
| C
[ Q) YEARS
CYCLE & CARRIAGE [
Excaptional lousrers

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4554 « F: +65 6565 1240 » www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

$ A member of the lardine Cycle & Carriage Group



DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this emall in error, please notify us immediately by return emall and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



Survevor ¢ Tuifikh - LKK
@(: Exceplional Journeys Company India

A Sam i DOA - 11/0572019
CSE . Don
Date of Survey : 04/06/2019
VEHICLE NO : SMF8289X
MODEL : MIT/ 19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE
wip : JOR30
Email :
Material 1 2.269.00
Labour : 3 3,275.00
Sub-Total g - 5,544.00
Less Excess § -
Total 5 5,544.00
GST 7% = 15 38R.08
Cirand Total s 5,932.08
Finahse By/Dale  : Jolodtd 1070972019
REVERT BACK WITIIIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
[ ] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED
REPAIR TOOK 5 WORKINGDAYS+ 2 Days ( | ) Weekends
+ Days | ) Public Holiday

+ | Survey - 040672019 - Tue
TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 8

TP Claim  India - SIM9394S

[ ] Claim GIA/LTA fee

Claim Loss [ JUse [ JRental

[ ] Claim Medical Fee / Others

[ ] Third Party Report




Nivitha (i.l(l( Auto)

From: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday. 14 May 2019 10:35 AM

To: Don Bong Kiong Hua; 'sur@Ikkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Ce: € Meenachi - lll

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SMFB8289X AGAINTS SJM93945 DOA 11.05.2019

Attachments: [Untitled].pdf: WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.36 AM(1) jpeg; WhatsApp

Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.36 AM(2) jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11,2536
AM_JPEG: WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.37 AMJPEG

11 2qamg 1415|204

Dear Sir/ Mdm, pexcon 90" e
Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SMFE269X and let us have your repart urgently. 'ﬂhlﬂﬁ net I""
This claim will be handled by Ms Meena,

*Kindly upload this survey request emall to merimen "’K;h
PN

Thank You. ¢ A !

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. IN DIA
° @ |NTERNATIONAL
|nsuraNCE

LN OGAFDRIDE
Serving PN regesn pem {7

64 Cacll Street; #05 - 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext— 248

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua [maiIn:n:klung’nua.hang@wclecarriagemm.sg]

Sent: 14 May, 2019 9:50 AM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg=; Edwin
Abcede Caina <pdwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg; Tay lian Ye -u]iarwe.tav@cvc‘eecarriage.mm.sp

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SMF8289X AGAINTS $JM53945 DOA 11.05.2019

Importance: High

Hi Officer in Charge,
« We choose for LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please assist on the llability. Thanks

From: Motar Claim - Ill Lﬂjl!tﬂ:mutﬂrtiaimtﬁlili.l:om_&g]

sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 9:02 AM

To: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SMF8289X AGAINTS SJM33945 DOA 11.05.2019
1




pear Sw / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

« Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Autoprobe Consultants

VP Appraisal

Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
Infiniti Appraisal Service

1P Knights Adjusters

LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Priority Services

s RT Appraisal

« LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

« Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

[NDIA
® @ | NTERNATIONAL
InsurANCE

iixaaromld
”ﬁ*ﬂ!llﬂ'

64 Cecil Street; #05 - 108 Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext— 248

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua [mall
Sent: 13 May, 2019 9:16 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <matorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Edwin
Abcede Caina <edwin.caina clecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jiange.tgg@gciemrriggg.;gm.gg:-

Subject: FW: TP INDIA 5M FR289X AGAINTS SJM53945 DOA 11.05.2019

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been
instructed by him/her (motar vehicle number SMF8289X to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the
authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SJM93945 invo lved. Assuch we are
proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

Do let me know the liability at the soonest possible.



Don Bong
Claim Division Operations
209 Pandan Gardens

Singapore 609339
@ @ CELEBRATING
CYCLE & CARRIAGE T @
Exceptional Journeys

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 206 Panden Gardens, Singapore A0G338
T +65 6568 4501 » F. +65 6565 1240+ H. +65 01865202 « www.cyclecarnageé com.sg

& A membecof the 1ardine Cycle & Camiage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cyecle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim 1o us. you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
[nternet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
sndividual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

3



Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us 10 ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
Jaws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person 10 whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as & result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
india International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto) e

From: Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 8:56 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A, Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos: Loi Al Ting

Subject: LOD - Our ref SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/11119008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA:
11/05/2019

Attachments: scan.pdf

Dear Hsino Tong,
Attached file for your reference.

For the original copy will post out later, Kindly provide us your offer of settlement in order to close this case.

U-} behall of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settiement as
below

Repan Cosl $ 593208
Loss of Rentall Use $ 173340 (S 19280 x 09 days)
Total $ 7.66548

Your kind understanding and help is much appreciated.

Best Regards,

loJo Cheng

€ 195G-

T ar i ey

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T. +65 6568 4554 = F: +65 6565 1240 = www.cyclecarriage.com sg

& Amember of the lardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have recelved this emall in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.
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Aemarks

Claimant's Name: -> LHO LEE HENG, Claimant's 1D: -> 51375884H.

{#02779) MITSURISH] OUTLANDER 2.0 (A).

Reg No: SMFE2EDX. Acct Date: 2019/05/11. Claim Type: TF. Insurer: India Intarmation
al Insurance Pra Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Works

hop: Cycie & Carriage Automotive Ple Lid (Pandan Gardens)
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):

Pext Rpt:Final Rpt Due Date: 201900527

Approved .0.00.Reinsp.Ad) decides.

{30653 Direct Settiament.

[Mone] > MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Insured Mame: -> NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFARL

text Apt:Final Rpt Oue Date:2019/05/27, Mandate Remarks: WE ARE KEEN ON DIREC

T SETTLEMENT

Approved:0.00:WE ARE KEEN ON DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Insured [D: <> <,

1P) Reg. Date: -> 2018/11737.

CurReq:7260.28:PO0S Lability: 100% *Quantum: [a)CORW/GST: $5,932.08 + (b)LO
Rw/GST(7days & $160.00): $1,348.20 = Total: $7,280.28 =vehicle Model| Mitsubishi o
utlander {198Bcc) *5 recommendation repair days + 1 Saturday+ 1Sunday = 7days *

For you
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Marimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

2301740

03 Oct 2019

16:49:10 {Adjuster)

ODJ/TP Case

LEK Auto
Consultants
Ple Lid

Mator

4|75 »| audit Type None

LEE AutD
Consultants SMFREZEIX

Pre Lid (HO)

SIMI3845

[A] Lau
Shu Pes
[A] Lau
Shu Pes

[A) Lau
Shu Pei

[A] Lau
Shu Pet
[A] Lau
Shu Pes
[A] Lou
Shu Ped
[A] Lau
Shis Pied
[A] Lau
Shu Pel
[A] Lau
Shu P
[nc.
Meenachi
nmc

[Al
JOANNE
LEE
KHANG
MIN
[A)
JOANNE

EHANG
MIN
(A]
JOANNE
LEE
KHANG
MIN
[A]
JOANNE

KHANG
MIN

[A]

HSIAD
TONG

v )

11.77

hitps Usingapore merimen, comiclaimelindex, cfm Musebax=MTHRad|uster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory8 cassid=8233058extid=10401BACFID=611...

il



'IIIJ.I?.'EJ'E'EIHH Mernmen &-Claims

Print Received Message

This mall is associated with

“SMFE289X (MPC2019D0000D509)
[SJM9394S)
TP
LHO LEE HENG
May 11 2019 2:00AM
[NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFAR]
Cycle & Camage Automative Ple Lid

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (l_SG), sent on 23/10/2019 16:30 PM.
Te LKK _HQ
Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$7280.28) - SMF8289X - Claim Handler: C. Meenachi

Approved:7280.28. |

hittps /i singapote. mardmen_comjclaimalindex ofmMusebox=SVOmall&lussaction=dsp_PrintACFID=614611B6ACFTOKEN=852ebc4bd 16a2081-38. "



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 2019 3:30 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUtD)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos: Lol Aj Ting, Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD - Our ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/11119008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA:
11/05/2019

Hi Hsiao Tong,
Refer to vour email below, we accepted your offer, kindly let us have to DV for signature.
Best Regards,

lolo Cheng

L8. 12C-

T el gl ond ey

Cycle & Carriage Singapore » 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4554 » F: +65 6565 1240 » www.cyclecarriage.com.

5 A member ol ihe Jardine Cyele & Camage Group

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: 26 October 2019 10:50 AM

To: Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Al Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - Qur ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/11119008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

This email was sent from outside of your organisation
Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $5,932.08
2. Loss of Rental (7days x $150.00)(w/G5T) $1,123.50
Total | § 7,055.58

Please confirm acceptance,

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deamed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

1



in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong. Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto,com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jojo Cheng <iojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 8:56 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
dikkauto.com>
Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

<lauro.songcuani@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Lol Al Ting <aiting.lol@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Subject: LOD - Our ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/11119008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Attached file for your reference.

For the original copy will post out later, kindly provide us your offer of settlement in order to close this case.

L.)nl behall of our customer. we provide the following claim for your settlement as
10w

Repan Cost $ 593208
Loss of Rental/ Use $ 173340 ($ 192 60 x 09 days)
Total - $ 766548

Your kind understanding and help is much appreciated.

Best Regards,

loJo Cheng

8¢ 126G

Faegt sonm wiaeyy

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 602339
T: +65 6568 4554 » F: +65 6565 1240 « ww lecarrigge.com.s

$ A member al the Jardine Cyele & Carriage Group



DISCLAIMER:- This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain Information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this emall or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return emall and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



(: Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

VEHICLE NO

: SMEB289X

Surveyor - Taufikh - LKK

Company  Indin
DOA 2 110572019
CSE : Don

Date of Survey @ 04/06/2019

Email lo |M llfl 120 !'f"‘

MODEL : MIT/ 19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE
wip : 39830

Material 5 2.269.00

[abour : '8 3.275.00

Sub-Tonal : § 5.544.00

lL.ess Excess 5

Total 5 5.544.00

GST 7% . IRK.0O8

Girand Total s 5.932.08

Finalise By/Date

- Jododid 10/08/72019

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

[ ] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK

TOTAL

[T Claim India -

5 WORKING DAYS +

e .

DAYS REPAIR TOOK

2

) S

Days ( | 1} Weekends
Days | ) Public Holiday
Survey - 04/06/2019 - Tue

SIMO3048

[ ] Claim GIA/ LTA fee
Claim Loss [

[ ] Third Party Repont

se [ |Rental

:I Claim Medical Fee / Others




CYCLE B CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD

(@: @ Body & Paint Centre
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore BOG130

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Tel +55 6568 4501 Fax +65 6565 1240
i Yoral Jaurrs Company No 1954054 10K

Our ref : SMF8289X Date : 16™ October 2019
Your rel> CCHTINIS9008626/T1 pb3

Ms Hsiao Tong, Chew (Case Handler)
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD.
Blk. 51 Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Ubi Avenue | #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SMF8289X

Kindly be informed that our customer, Lho Lee Heng, owner of vehicle registration no.
EMFI‘{ZEEX (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SIM3394S which is insured
with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your
insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below:
Repair Cost - $ 593208
Loss of Rental/ Use $ 173340 ($ 192,60 x 09 days)
Total : § 766548

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at

andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sq y_unwug_gg# from the date of this letter
should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. |f
we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents
submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settiement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours Js v,
' ARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD

NA
SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG



@ Exceplional lourneys

CYCLE O CAMNLADE

To

Cycle & Carnage Automotive Pte Limited /
209 Pandan Gardens,

Singapore 609339

Attention: [Motor Claims Depariment]
Date: [13.05.2019]

LETTER OF A ORIZATION TO AC

Dear Sirs,
1 I/We, the undersigned, am the registered owner of vehicle no. SMFB289X (vehicle no.) (the
“Vehicle")

2 As a result of a motor incident occuming on 11.05.2018 (date and time of accident) onfalong UPPER

BUKIT TIMAH ROAD (BEFORE ENTRANCE TO PIE) (location) between the Vehicle and
SIM8384S (37 party vehicle(s) number. If any) (the “Accident”). the Vehicle was damaged and

has been sent in for repairs to be conducted at Cycle & Carriage's workshop
3 |We hereby authorize Cycle & Carriage to act for and on my/our behalf in respect of the following

(a) to submit, make, settle and/or resolve any claims (the "Claims”) which l/we may have
against third party insurers and/or any other parties ("Third Parties”) arising out of the
Accident, in any manner as it deems fit;

(b} to receive payment from any Third Parties as settlement fer the Claims (including accepting
cheques made out in favour of Cycle & Carriage), and

(c) to generally do or cause to be done all acts or things (including signing any forms or
documents or giving Instructions fo any Third Parties) which it deems necessary or
expediant for the foregoing purposes

4 In addition to the above, |/AVe hereby further authanze Cycle & Canmgu i'nr am:l on our hahatf to
execute and sign any discharge : ar fo

documents in relation to or arising from the ctmms

For the avoidance of doubt, all payments towards settlement of the Claims should be made in
favour of Cycle & Carriage.



@@ Excuplional Journeys

CTCLL & CANELABE

|/We further acknowledge and recognize that any settiement which Cycle & Carriage may make for
and on mylour behalf in respect of any Claims may be on a without prejudice basis and without any
admission of liability in so far as any other Third Parties are concermned.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully,

Name: LHO LEE HENG
NRIC / Passport No. / Company Registration No.: 884H



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCT PTE LTD !
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
|ll- Direct Settiement (PODS)

India Ref: MPC201800000509
Claimant Ref - SMF 8289X

VWeA, CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (The workshop”) hereby confirm that well have reached an agreement

with the appainted Surveyor of Indin Internalional insurance Pie Lig LEK futo Consultanis Pte Lid (rame
of Surveyor) with respect fo the amouni claimed for 5§ 5,932.08 {repair cosf), §§_1.123.50 {loss of
welrartal), 5§ _ =— {search fee), vehicks no SMF B288X thal was domnged pursuani o the accdent which occurred

on 11052019 (date) af UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD (BEFORE ENTRANCE TO PIEL_ {location) invalving vehicle no. M 93848 (inaured
vakizla), This & pursuant to the inspection conducted an _ OUDEROVE  [date] &t "The warkshop”,

Waell confirm thal well arefam puthotized by Lhe owner LHO LEE HENG {“the third party
chaimant™) of vahicle no SMF B288X16 make the claim as set out inthe above paragroph and wall have full authority 1o setlle
the rralter on histher behall in @ manner al we/l desm 0l Well enclose herein the letter of authodty gheen by “thé third
party cismant

W] further confirm that we/l will indemnify India Intermational Insurance Pte Lid lor all damages, loss andlor expense thal
fhey will or have alrmady Incurred hmamIMhmlmmwmﬂﬁmuﬂw lodges a
furthar claim agalnsi the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertalning 1o cast of repalrs andiar rental andlor loss
of use pursuant fo the damage to _SMF B280X (vahicke no ) as @ resull of the accident

Wesit confirm thatl ihe agreermenl resched above Is in full and final sellemant of ail claims of “the third party claimant”
pursuant 1o he accident and that further this setlement s reached on a without prejudice and without admission of Rability
basis

This agreement is subjact to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive junisdiction oves any
dispute arising oul dfthe same.

Wall authorze yaula payihetotal amountal 8§ _T.055.58 15 CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

WITHESS: Ih"[
Signature H
Signed by appainted Surveyor
Mame LKK Auto Consullants Pie 1id
MRIC G 4AT NRIC: 199607 198R

' ﬂ—'n"'dﬂh—i&ﬂ&— Address: 51 Ui Avenue 1
S“m:‘firtﬂ fpMngq £01-25 Paya Ubl Ind. Park S(408523)

_ Nationality;

Nationatiy:

Oiccupation Ccoupatiom

SIGNED WiTHouT PR
EJUDICE F
ANY PERSONAL INJURY l:?LMII'w'!IE:'EH



@@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED ',‘

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore §09339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
TAX INVOICE
to Reg Mo : 1977014696 GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Involce Name & Address "Owner Name & Vehicle Info
[NDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE Cust No/Mame  KCVO9743/LHO LEE HENG
LTD Reg No/Reg Date SMEEZBOX J 21/11j2018
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT pate In/Mileage 08/07/2019/ 12272
64 CECIL STREET Chassis/Package GF7W0600621 /eS3P
¥04-05 [0B BUILDING
Contact No Make/Model MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
08/07/ Colour/Trim Uol TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK
AccountNo  Terms Date/Time Printed LCSE Oparalor WIP NoInvolce/Credit Note No
CTPOODAD Cash  03/10/2019/ 08:56  TLD 881 / Jojo Cheng 39830 41443145
Description of Goods | Sarvices Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount
E PNTEB000 1100.00
RENECW DAMAGED ON REAR TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER FACE,
REPATR REAR END PANEL
E PNTEBE0OD 240,00
RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS
M SUNORY 80.00
SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
E PNTBBODOO 275.00
TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM, TRIM AND OTHERS ATTCAHMENT
T0 MEW TAILGATE PANEL
£ PHTBBOOO 80.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST
E PNTBB000 200.00

QEMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN SIDE TRIM, FLOOR ATTACHMENT
TO FACILIATE REPAIR WORK

E PNT9BO0O 840.00
HESPARY REAR END PANEL, REAR BUMPER FACE,
REAR TAILGATE AND AFFECTED PORTION

M SUNDRY B0.00
APPLY BODY SEALANT

A 54900099 30.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASS1S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

M SUNDRY 80.00
PERFOAM RUST PREVENTION

A 10028901 200.00

70 CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST

M SUNDRY 50.00
SUPPLY CAC LOGD

M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRIES

X PAMEL ASSY,TAILGATE 1.00 974.00 00.00 974.00

% DAM,TAILGATE ,UPR 1.00 12.00 00.00 12.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, MNETS or credit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute to the invalce must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated docurment, no signature is required.
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@@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED A

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 500339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 1977014696 GST Reg No : MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address. Owner Name & Vehicla Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE Cust No/Name  KCV09743/LHO LEE HENG.
LTD Reg No/Reg Date SMFBZBIX / 27/11]2018
Emn:ﬂcm? ngnnmsm pate In/Mileage os/o7/2019/ 12272
4 CECIL STRE I 1 £s3p
104.05 108 BUILDING Chassis/Package GF7WD60062 /CS
Contact No Make/Mode] MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
08/07/ calour/Trim U0l TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
CTPOOOAD Cash 03/10/2019/f 08:56 TLD gal / Jojo Cheng 39830 41443145
Description of Goods | Sarvices Unit Price Disc% Amount
X DAM,TAILGATE SIDE 2.00 27.00 00.00 54,00
% DAM,TATLGATE,LWR 1.00 41.00 00.00 41.00
X STOPPER,WINDSHIELD GLASS 2.00 3.00 00.00 6.00
% MARK,OUTLANDER 1.00 94.00 00.00 94,00
% FACE.RR BUMPER 1.00 769.00 00.00 7949.00
% EXTENSION,RR BUMPER 1.00 289,00 00.00 289.00
2 TEAT
IHDIA TP CLAIM SJMO3945
DOA: 11/05/2019
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH LKK 04/06/2019
Cycle & Corrioge celebrotes 120 years.
Visit www.cyclecarrioge.com/120 for more info!
Parts 2,269.00 Hett 5,544.00
Labour 2,965.00 7% GST on 5544.00 3B88.08
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 5,932.08
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 310.00 Total Due 5,932.08
Total{w/o 65T) 5,544.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or eredit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute to the invoice must be mado within 3 days. This Is a computer generated document, no signature Is required.
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5:3;-|g|;1$f50ﬂ$ ENTERPRISE Ch CInS

Singapoe THEITS

Tet 67532536 Fax 57567565 (R www.chans.com.sg

GST Reg Ma: 51-835300-M

TAX INVOICE
LHO LEE HENG INVOICE AR1907-0330
DATE 2210772018
TERMS cCOD
STAFF ID ELAINE
AGREEMENT NO, HA201907-0073
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (SGD) |
Vehicle Reg No SKS5475A 1,620.00
Make / Model MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2 4 (AUTO)
Rental Dates Rental Billing From 08/07/2019 To 16/07/2019
Period P days
Rental Rate S§ 182 60 Per Day {Including GST)
Reterence No SMFB289X
AMOUNT : S% NON-TAXABLE VALUE : 0.00
ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TAXABLE VALUE 1,620.00
THIRTY-THREE DOLLARS AND CENT FORTY ONLY GST 7% : 113.4!.'!'
1,733.40

| TOTAL S§ -

Flease makes your cheques payable to ' CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

.;. For Official USe Only

' fﬁ?‘x,’f
[«f & Payment Date F 1 Ami
&an/ CS/CC /CH
CSI/CC/CH
W B I ‘\"IP = e W) G o & S e - TELLL § gTALNE '3 Y

WHA & AMNILEY
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CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park,

Singapors 758379

Tel: 8753 2536 Fax 6756 7565
Breakdown Fecovery: 9742 0448
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Menmen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiemont

| CLATM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
| Case | Mobfied Est Submitted | Adj Assignad | Ad) Apt | Ag) Subsmitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
|2 My 2019 jaMavION - ses,544.00 i“lm Sunding fur-Survey
| — £ Adj #at | = 1] Vi 22 | B cancel Case | il

Cisim Detalls

F.I..IIH SUBFOLDER DETAILS lﬂ:l-l'llﬂ by sdjuster]
Tnsared |NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFAR, [D: -
M
Climant: LHO LEE HENG. 1D S1375684H .
Vehicle Reg. . |11/05/2019 09:00 - 159
No.: SMrazsex Date of LOSS: | /g moths and 14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
Claien Tyge: | TP / MPC2019D0000509 roteni-over | D1gMPC000045)
Vehicle Beg
No. SIM91945 laianty: | 1800139530
{Insured]): )
Excesy:
Repairer: Cycie & Carrisge Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandsn Gardena) 209 Pandan Gardeng, 509339 West Coast - Tel: 6568450 1/65684518
Hinding India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) » Tel: 83476100 ... [Handled by C. Meenachl - 6347 B0T1]

A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) - Tel: 55-5419-3000
— LKK Aute Consuftants Pte Ltd (MQ) - Tel: 5256-3561 . [Handied by MOHD TAUFTKH BIN HAMIO] .. [Final Rpt due
T 127/05/2019]

| ASSDCIATED MAIL RECEIVED iew ANl |  Composs Case man |

[+ 1_5G (23/10/2015): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$72180,28) - SMFE2E9X - Claim Handler: C. Mesnachi
|. 111_S5 (04/06/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (530.00) - SMFE2B9X - Clalm Handler: C. Meenachi

L

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Searcn Tasks | _Create hew Task | _Compiete ||

Oue Date Priarity Type Task Group Sultrjirct Handlar Assigned By Completed On Creatad On Dona?
| No results.

https://singapore.merimen.comy/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 6/11/2019



Menmen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

*SMFB8289X (MPC2019D0000509)
[SIM93945]
TP
LHO LEE HENG
May 11 2019 9:00AM
[NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFAR]
Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

upioad Docusments 1 Upioad Protas | Compase New Lemmer | View
Phatos/Images perpage [~] &

Mo | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Ltd (HQ) i Thumbnall Print
1 |IU0/1% 1735 | Odometer Reading @ ioaws | &
2 |mnone s Chassis Number B coaws |
31 | n/anf19 17:25 General View | ﬁ oad pG | B
4| 0/1001817:35 | General View (@ | Ledws | &
5 |21/10/1917:25 | Genaral View O s | B

B |21/10/1917:35 | General View © | s | B
7 |21/10/19 17025 | Genersl View 0| oaws | B4
B |21/10/19 17:25 | Genersl View 0| wadirc | &
g |21/10/19 17:25 | General View 0 ldws | B
10 |21/10/19 1725 | General View 0 eaws | &
11 |2410/19 17:35 | General View Q| oaows | &
12 |2u10i19 17:25 General View I_I Load PG | B
13 (110018 17:35 | General View 0| adws | B
14 [21/10/1917:35 | Geners! View 0| ivs | A
15 |2ur1o019 17125 General View 0| wades | A
16 |2U10/19 17:25 | General View 0| waws | A
17 |21/10/1917:25 | General View 0| s | HA
18 |21/10/10 17:28 Goneral View _g_ Load hg | HA
18 |31/10/19 1735 General View 0| arvc | B
0 |2110/19 17125 | Geners] View 0| waaws |
21 |21/10/19 17:25 | General View 0| werws | A
27 |21/10/18 17:25 | Ganaral View O | waews | B
1 |2)10019 17028 General View g Losd i | A
M |n008 17:28 Genersl View 0| aaws | BA
25 |21/10/1917:25 | Genoral View O | wadws | BB
|26 |20/10/19 17:35 | General View 0| waws | &
|27 |21/10/1917:25 | General View 0| wows | &
|28 |21/10/1917:25 | General View 0| wadaivcs | A
29 (21010019 17:25 | Ganersl View 0| aws | A
‘30 |11101917:25 | General View Q| s | B
|31 (20710019 17:25 | General View 0| wars |
(32 |21/10019 17:25 | Genaral View 0| wawre | &A
33 2110019 17:25 | General View 0 waaws | B
134 |21101917:35 | General View 0| v | B
[35 |21/10/1917:25 | Genars! View 0| wews | B
|38 |71/10/19 17133 | Reinspection Photo 0| wers | B4
137 |21/10/19 17:25 | Reinspection Photo 0| woews | B
38 |2110/19 17:2% Reinspection Photo 0| csdc | B4
|38 [211019 17.28 Reinspection Photo D | loadirc | A
40 |21/10/1917:25 | Rainspection Photo O/ eac | B
%1 |21/10/19 17:25 Reinspection Photo 0| tmawe | F
41 |21/10/19 17:25 | Reinspection Photo 0| wcecws | A
431 |71/10/19 17:25 | Reinspection Photo 0 casre | HA

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 6/11/2019
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Photos/ images gy
No | Relabel/Aeorder | LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail [Print
44 [21/10/19 17:28 Phota O wdwa [ A
45 |21710/1% 17:35 | Relnspection Photo 0| wears | &
| Rulabal/Reorder | LXK Auts Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thusmboail | Print |
15/05/19 16:33 | EMAIL FROM ITI DD 14052019 Losd POF

1y0a/19 19101 TP ESTIMATE- MARKED

210719 17:37 TP LOD

20/10/1917:27 | Authorisation to Act s Load POF

o)

|1

|2 15/05/1%9 16:39 TP EST & GIA REPORT
i

4

5

21/10/19 37:27 | Workshop Inveice Losd POF
Losd POF

Load PDF

]

T | nngjieirnar Rental Invoice & Agreement
{8 |06/11/19 16:03 BISCHARGE YOUCHER
hie

1

Finalized On Indis International Insurance Pe Lid (HQ)
16/05/19 08:57 Singapore Accident Statement

Long POF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | prmt |
There are no document checklists configured. ]

Our = LKK Consiltants Led

Show Remarks Tor L] Handiing Tnsurer
ot WarTiehE AT PrivEDE TN Fhu SR i B SiRar parten
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Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregna1ssscriser)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Tel; 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@|kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Qur File No: CC4/N80086268/M1PB30G2

Date: 081172018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: 70/ Infernational Insurance Ple pojey ey D1SMPCO000453
Clalmant Insured Vehicle
Vehicle No : SMFBZBAX No : 5.M83845
Dateof Loss:  11/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Sam  MPC201800000509
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMFB288X
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 4J11AC4TE2
Reg. Date: 2THMAR2018 (Man. Year: 201B) Chassis No: GF7WOG00621
Colour: Grey Odometer; 10376 km
Engine Capacity: 1668 cc
Markel Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured {S5): Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steenng (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
IT] F
Front Tyre Size: 225/55 R18 Rear Tyre Siza: 225/55 R18
Front Left Side Toyo 6 mm Rear Left Side: Toyo 6 mm
Front Right Side Toyo 6 mm Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm
The above vallbs repregent the remaining fyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS B B ~ Repairers  Adjuster's  Difference  DIiff %
Paris 8,913.00 2,339.00 657400 73.76
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour £,840.00 3,205.00 363500 5314
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 15,753.00 5,544.00 10,208.00  64.81
+ GST 7.00/T.00% (S%) 1,102.7 388.08 714,63 64.81
Nett Amount (S5) 16,855.711 5.932.08 10,923.63 64.81
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S5150.00/day + 7.00% GST) (55) 1,123.50
Nett Liability (S%) 7,055.58
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 14/05/2019
Diate Inspected; 04/06/2018 Inspected Al: Cycle & Carriage Aufomotive Pte Lid
{Pandan Gardens)
208 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 809336
Estimated Period of Repair. 5.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 6/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This mport repressnts our findings &l the Ume and place of inspection stated harein. Such inspection has been cormied oul fo Ihe best of our
knowledge and abiity but any other liability under any olfnr circumatances i hereby expressly sxchided

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 6/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS i B
'Reference ‘
|Part Source: MRM-5G Wersion: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Oct 2019)

|Parts: M1-SLV MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Menmen Singapore 1.0) |
'Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMFE289X)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount
1 1 *MIVIC EMBLEM Not Mecessary 50.00FS *-FS§
2 1 ‘C&C LOGO Necessary 5000FS  *50.00FS
3 1 *PARKING SENSOR Not Necessary 2.801.00F5 *-F§
4 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 50.00FS *20.00FS
5 1 *WISTRIP ,TAILGATE OPENING Not Necessary 211.00F5 *-FS
8 1 *PANEL ASSY TAILGATE Bent 974 00FS  *87T4.00FS
7 1 ‘DAM TAILGATE ,UPE Necessary 1200FS *12.00FS
8 2 *DAM , TAILGATE SIDE Necessary 5400FS  *54.00FS
9 1 *DAM TAILGATE,LWR MNecessary 41.00FS *41.00FS
M0 2 *STOPPER WINDSHIELD GLASS MNecessary 600FS *68.00FS
" 1 *GLASS ,TAILGATE WINDOW Nol Necessary T43.00FS ~FS
i2 1 "GARNISH TAILGATE Repair 480.00FS *-FS
13 1 *SENSOR .TAILGATE LOCK ,LH Not Necessary 422 0OFS ~F5
14 1 *SENSOR ,TAILGATE LOCK .RH Mot Necessary 422 00FS *-F5
15 1 *LATCH ,TAILGATE Not Necessary 470.00FS *.FS
18 1 *STRIKER ,TAILGATE LATCH Not Necessary 19.00FS *-F8
17 1 *MARK ,OUTLANDER Necessary 9400FS  "B400FS
18 1 *REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER ,RH Mol Necessary 78.00FS *~FS
19 1 *REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER ,LH Not Necessary 78.00FS " FS
20 1 *BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE ,LH Not Necessary 12.00FS *FS
21 9 *BRKT,R/IBMPR FACE SIDE ,RH Mot Necessary 12.00FS "-FS
22 4 *CLIP,FR BUMPER Not Necessary B.OOFS *-F5
23 1 *EXTENSION ,RR BUMPER Deformed 286.00FS *289.00FS
24 1 *REFLECTOR ,TAIL LAMP ,LH Not Necessary 99.00Fs *-F5
25 1 *REFLECTOR ,TAIL LAMP RH Not Necessary 89.00FS *-FS
26 1 *PANEL ,RR END Repair 243.00F8 *FS
27 1 *PANEL RR END ,INR RH Repair 144 00FS *-FS5
28 1 *PANEL ,RR END ,INR LH Repair 144 DOFS ~FS
29 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 7TO9.00FS  *T99.00FS
F=Franchisa part S=SpcNet

Total Parts (S5) 8,913.00 2,339.00
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. 1
hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 6/11/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED ON REAR MNew 2,750.00 1.100.00
TAILGATE ,REAR BUMPER FACE,CUT/WELD REAR END
PANEL,REPAIR BOTH REAR FENDER
2 RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS New 240,00 240.00
3 SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT New 80.00 80.00
4  TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM ,TRIM AND New 300.00 275.00
OTHERS ATTACHMENT TO NEW TAILGATE PANEL
5 REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST MNew 80.00 B0.00
6 REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN SIDE TRIM ,FLOOR New 200.00 200.00
ATTACHMENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK
7 PAINT WORK REAR END PANEL REAR BUMPER New 2,520.00 840.00
FACE,REAR TAILGATE ,RH REAR FENDER ,LH REAR
FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION
B APPLY BODY SEALANT New 240.00 80.00
8 CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM New 50.00 30.00
10 PERFORM RUST PREVENTION New 180.00 B0.00
11  TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN MNew 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 6,840.00 3,205.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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